
tiir&Ki
piIcimiio pigiir 
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mi(oGiviir&nii 

Tki
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pigiirpIcinii 
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tiir&Ki
CÚi pigiir 
pIcimii viw(li 
mi(oGiviir&

CÚi 
pigiirpIcinii 
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Tki

siitimii 
pigiirpIcinii 
mi(oGiviir&nii 

Tki

1/1/1996 0 0 - 1/1/2006 0 0 -

1/7/1996 4 4 - 1/7/2006 2 2 -

1/1/1997 4 8 - 1/1/2007 4 6 -

1/7/1997 5 13 - 1/7/2007 3 9 -

1/1/1998 3 16 - 1/1/2008 3 12 -

1/7/1998 6 22 - 1/7/2008 4 16 -

1/1/1999 10 32 - 1/1/2009 6 22 -

1/7/1999 5 37 - 1/7/2009 5 27 -

1/1/2000 1 38 - 1/1/2010 8 35 -

1/7/2000 3 41 - 1/7/2010 10 45 -

mi(oGiviir&nii Tki dSii^viti( k(Q(

1/7/2000 3 41 - 1/7/2010 10 45 -

1/1/2001 2 43 - 1/1/2011 6 51 -

1/7/2001 2 45 - 1/7/2011 7 58 -

1/1/2002 4 49 - 1/1/2012 7 65 -

1/7/2002 3 52 - 1/7/2012 7 72 -

1/1/2003 3 55 - 1/1/2013 8 80 -

1/7/2003 4 59 - 1/7/2013 10 90 -

1/1/2004 2 61 - 1/1/2014 10 100 -

1/4/2004 - 11 - 1/7/2014 7 107 -

1/7/2004 3 14 - 1/1/2015 6 113 -

1/1/2005 3 17 - 1/7/2015 6 119 -

1/7/2005 4 21 - 1/1/2016 6 125 0

1/1/2006 3 24 0 1/7/2016 - - 2

1/7/2006 5 29 2 1/1/2017 - - 4

1/1/2007 6 35 6 1/7/2017 - - 5

1/7/2007 6 41 9 1/1/2018 - - 7

1/1/2008 6 47 12 1/7/2018 - - 91/1/2008 6 47 12 1/7/2018 - - 9

1/7/2008 - - 16 1/1/2019 - - 12

1/1/2009 - - 22 1/7/2019 - - 17



tiir&Ki
siitimii pigiir 
pIcimii viw(li 
mi(oGiviir&

siitimii 
pigiirpIcinii 
mi(oGiviir&nii 

Tki

1/1/2016 0 0

1/7/2016 2 2

1/1/2017 2 4

1/7/2017 1 5

1/1/2018 2 7

1/7/2018 2 9

1/1/2019 3 12

1/7/2019 5 17

1/1/2020 0 17

mi(oGiviir&nii Tki dSii^viti( k(Q(

1/7/2020 0 17

1/1/2021 0 17

1/7/2021 11 28

1/7/2021 3 31

1/1/2022 3 34


